
R O X Y ' S
PERUVIAN GRILL

Coleslaw | $3.99

SAUCES :  BUFFALO,SP ICY  HOT HONEY ,  BBQ ORIGINAL

Fried Yuca | $3.99

Inka Cola | $1.99

Fountain Drink (20oz) | $1.99

Bottled Water | $2.75

Whole Chicken Meal

     two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.50

1/2 Chicken Meal

     two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.50

1/4 Chicken Meal

     two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.50 

Low Carb Chicken Meal

     includes 1/4 chicken and salad

Family Deal

     2 whole chickens and 4 large sides

Fried Tilapia Meal 

Roxy's Traditional Wings

Pulled BBQ Pork Sandwich Meal

Pulled BBQ Chicken Sandwich Meal

Pulled Chicken Quesadilla

3 Chicken Tacos 

$17.99

$9.99

$7.99

$6.99

$29.99

$14.99

(10CT/20CT)$9.99/17.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

S I D E S                 D R I N K S

E N T R E E S

Fried Plantians | $3.99

Fries | $3.99

Rice | $3.50

Black Beans | $3.50

Chicamorado| $2.50

Horizon Milk | $2.25

Orange/Apple Juice | $2.25


