

ENTREES

Whole Chicken Meal	\$17.99	
-two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.5	0	
1/2 Chicken Meal	\$9.99	
-two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.5	0	
1/4 Chicken Meal	\$7.99	
-two sides and sauces white meat additional 2.50		
Low Carb Chicken Meal	\$6.99	
-includes 1/4 chicken and salad		
Family Deal	\$29.99	
-2 whole chickens and 4 large sides		
Fried Tilapia Meal	\$14.99	
Roxy's Traditional Wings	(10CT/20CT)\$9.99/17.99	
Pulled BBQ Pork Sandwich Meal	\$9.99	
Pulled BBQ Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$8.99	
Pulled Chicken Quesadilla	\$9.99	
3 Chicken Tacos	\$8.99	

SAUCES: BUFFALO, SPICY HOT HONEY, BBQ ORIGINAL

SIDES

DRINKS

Coleslaw \$3.99	Inka Cola \$1.99
Fried Yuca \$3.99	Fountain Drink (20oz) \$1.99
Fried Plantians \$3.99	Bottled Water \$2.75
Fries \$3.99	Chicamorado \$2.50
Rice \$3.50	Horizon Milk \$2.25
Black Beans \$3.50	Orange/Apple Juice \$2.25